
 

  
Last updated January 2022 
Tranzit Coachlines Hawke’s Bay Ltd 

 
 

 
Estimated 2022 timetable for route D050317 
Te Hauke: Te Hauke to Hastings (High Schools) 
 
Please note these are approximate times only. Please ensure your child/children are at the bus 
stop 5-7 minutes before the pickup times below.  

New students are requested to notify Tranzit Operations at least one week prior to boarding the 
bus (to ensure we do not exceed maximum capacity of our vehicles).  

  AM stops  
7.15am Hospital Omahu Road 
 
7.40am Te Aute 
 
7.50am Colin White Road 
 
7.51am Burma Road 
 
7.52am Wharemoana Road 
 
7.54am Opposite 1651 SH 2 
 
7.58am Poukawa School 
 
8.00am Te Mahanga Road (first house) 
 
8.03am Te Mahanga Road and Glenogle Road 
 
8.10am 1 Miriama Road 
 
8.12am Miriama Road and Paki Paki Road 
 
8.15am Hastings Boys' High School 
 
8.25am Hastings Girls' High School 
 
8.30am Taikura Rudolf Steiner 
 
8.35am St John's College 
 
8.40am 

  
Karamu College 

   
Link to route maps: https://goo.gl/maps/5pLfwYHLVg1ioQFq8 
https://goo.gl/maps/7SM9r7QMuoBC5YhA7 
Please note the route map shows the route only (bus stops not included). 
Conditions of carriage apply.  
If you have any queries regarding the bus timetable above please contact 06 877 8133. 



 

  
Last updated January 2022 
Tranzit Coachlines Hawke’s Bay Ltd 

 

 
 
Estimated 2022 timetable for route D050317 
Te Hauke: Te Hauke to Hastings (High Schools) 
 
Please note these are approximate times only. 

New students are requested to notify Tranzit Operations at least one week prior to boarding the 
bus (to ensure we do not exceed maximum capacity of our vehicles).  

  PM stops  
 
3.25pm St John's College 
 
3.35pm Hastings Boys' High School 
 
3.45pm Miriama Road and Paki Paki Road 
 
3.50pm Te Mahanga Road and Glenogle Road 
 
4.00pm Wharemoana Road 
 
4.05pm Colin White Road 
 
4.12pm Te Aute 
 
4.36pm Hospital Omahu Road 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Link to route map: https://goo.gl/maps/MBCWQ8MbfX79cuCK6 
Please note the route map shows the route only (bus stops not included). 

Conditions of carriage apply. 

If you have any queries regarding the bus timetable above please contact 06 877 8133. 

 


